PRICE LIST

VILLA CHAD SPA

Customised Facials

Deep Cleanse
Advanced
Peel

Skin Needling

Face
Neck
Chest

Tinting
Lash & Brow & Wax
Lash & Brow

Brow
Lash

Pedicures
Cut, File & Paint

Intensive Pedicure - no paint

Intensive Pedicure

R1100
R1300
+R200

R2600
+R300
R300

R500 74
R360

R130

R200

R400
R740
R300



Waxing

Brow Wax & Tint
Back/Chest

Full Leg

Half Leg
Extended Bikini
Standard Bikini
Underarm
Brow/Lip/Chin

Massage
90 min
75 min
60 min
45 min
30 min
Reflexology
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R350
R700
R700
2 0)
R620
R400
R300
R130

1600
1400
1200
1000
R300
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