

# PRICE LIST

VILLA CHAD SPA

## Customised Facials

Deep Cleanse	R1100
Advanced	R1300
Peel	+R200

## Skin Needling

Face	R2600
Neck	+R300
Chest	+R300

## Tinting

Lash & Brow & Wax	R500
Lash & Brow	R360
Brow	R180
Lash	R200

## Pedicures

Cut, File & Paint	R400
Intensive Pedicure - no paint	R740
Intensive Pedicure	R800



# PRICE LIST

VILLA CHAD SPA

## Waxing

Brow Wax & Tint	R350
Back/Chest	R700
Full Leg	R700
Half Leg	R520
Extended Bikini	R620
Standard Bikini	R400
Underarm	R300
Brow/Lip/Chin	R180

## Massage

90 min	R1600
75 min	R1400
60 min	R1200
45 min	R1000
30 min	R800
Reflexology	R700

